VENDOR

W.B. Mason Co., INC
Cherry Valley

Foley, INC

Harter Equipment

Jesco

Kenvil Power Equipment
Laurel Lawn Mower INC
North Jersey Bobcat

Power Place, INC

Storr Tractor

Trius, INC

Turf Equipment & Supply Co.
Weatherproofing Tech INC (Tremco)
Wilfred MacDonald

Cherry Valley

Power Place, INC

Powerco, INC

Storr Tractor

Wilfred MacDonald

SERVICE/SUPPLY

Copy Paper

Grounds Equipment

Grounds Equipment

Grounds Equipment

Grounds Equipment

Grounds Equipment

Grounds Equipment

Grounds Equipment

Grounds Equipment

Grounds Equipment

Grounds Equipment

Grounds Equipment

Roofing Service

Grounds Equipment

Facility & Grounds Supply/Egmt
Facility & Grounds Supply/Egmt
Facility & Grounds Supply/Egmt
Facility & Grounds Supply/Egmt
Facility & Grounds Supply/Egmt

March 12, 2019
Attachment #1

COOPERATIVE

ED DATA
ESCNJ
ESCNJ
ESCNJ
ESCNJ
ESCNJ
ESCNJ
ESCNJ
ESCNJ
ESCNJ
ESCNJ
ESCNJ
ESCNJ
ESCNJ
HCESC
HCESC
HCESC
HCESC
HCESC

BID #

9461
18/19-25
18/19-25
18/19-25
18/19-25
18/19-25
18/19-25
18/19-25
18/19-25
18/19-25
18/19-25
18/19-25
AEPA 17-F
18/19-25
Cat/Ser-19-03
Cat/Ser-19-03
Cat/Ser-19-03
Cat/Ser-19-03
Cat/Ser-19-03



